JACKSONVILLE CHIN BAPTIST CHURCH
2024 CALENDAR
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No. Event Date Day
1 |New Year January 1 Monday
2 [Nunphung le Zatlang Sunday February 18 Sunday
3 |Good Friday March 29 Friday
4 |Easter Sunday March 31 Sunday
5 |Mother's Day May 12 Sunday
6 |CE Sunday June 9 Sunday
7 |Father's Day June 16 Sunday
8 [Mission Sunday July 14 Sunday
9 | Youth Sunday znatiam cBcrsa Kua ding August 11 Sunday
10 |Women Sunday  7hawhianm CBCUSA Kuat ding) September 15 Sunday
11 |Church Anniversary October 7 October 6 Sunday
12 |Pastor te upatpeknak October 13 Sunday
13 [Bible Sunday @nantianm cBCrsA Kuar ding October 20 Sunday
14 |JCBC Sport Day October 26 Saturday
15 |Thanksgiving Day November 28 Thursday
16 |Christmas Day December 25 Wednesday
17 |Offering Sunday December 29 Sunday
Special Sunday's Special day's Jacksonville Chin Baptist Church 17th Anniversary




